-

2
3
4
3
6
7
8
9

SISCO
QUSTRIN
PILLET
THOMAS CARON
MARTONE
MNIETO
DULIN
YVERNEAU
MARTINIERE
BARDE
CHEL
LIGER
GURTNER
DEWILDE
BLANQUET
FERRY
LAURET
SOULIE
SIMONNET
ISHIKAWA
DODEMAMN
AUDIFAX
DESPAS
BOUVET
HELLO
DE SOUZA
NOVKOVIC
GOUILLART
SCHMITT
COLLIER
BODET
HYPOLYTE
PORTELA DIAS
PARISSIER
CORDERO
CASSAGNET
FOUGNIES
RIGAUD
ARKOUK
DUPOQUY
SALOMON
VAN STALLE
THEPOT
EL MAHTAT
PUAUD
DE PENA
VEBER
TUFELE
BARST CROQUET
MION-UGARTE
GENDRY
DEVY
CLOPPET
ZAMIT
HELLO
LELEU
NUNEZ
ROUMAT
CORIOLAN
FURLAN
MICHEL
RUSSAC
GRAVE

Luca
Arthur
Louka
David

Tom

Romann
Yoshiyuki

Liliar

Ewvan

Nino

Jean

Clarence
Charlie
Marius
Sacha

Thomas

Louis
Gabriel
Quentin

Alexis
Matteo
Johan
Sasha
Tom
Pao
Samy
Pierre
llian
Marius
Cyprien
Maohamed
Noam
Paul
Arthur
Alexandre
Remi

Kyllian
Félix

Charlie

Gabriel
Paco

Quentin

Romain
Lucas

Clément
Mariane

Mathéo

Mathias

Achille
Jules

CLUB -
Anglet Olympigque Volley-Ball
Villeneuve sur Lot
Villenauve sur Lot
Anglat Clympigue Volley-Ball
Les Mordus du Sable
AGJA
Les Mordus du Sable
AGJIA
Les Mordus du Sable
Villeneuve sur Lot
AGJA
Ré Beach Club
Cognac Volley-Ball
Cognac Volley-Ball
Les Mordus du Sable
Les Mordus du Sable
Ré Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
Valley Club Orthe
Talence Volley-Ball
AGJA
Lescar Pyrénées Vollay-Ball
Villeneuve sur Lot
AGJA
ASI
Villeneuve sur Lot
Ré Beach Club
Ré Beach Club
Lescar Pyrénées Volley-Ball
Villeneuve sur Lot
AGIA
Ré Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
Anglet Olympigue Volley-Ball
Anglet Olympique Volley-Ball
AGJA
AGJA
Ré Beach Club
AGJA
AGJA
Cognac Volley-Ball
Anglet Olympigue Volley-Ball
Reé Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
Ré Beach Club
AGJA
Talence Volley-Ball
Les Mordus du Sable
Villeneuve sur Lot
Volley Club Orthe
Nantron
AGJA
Nantron
Villeneuve sur Lot
ASI
Cognac Volley-Ball
Anglet Olympigue Volley-Ball
Villeneuve sur Lot
Villeneuve sur Lot
Villeneuve sur Lot
AGJA
Villeneuve sur Lot
Les Mordus du Sable

M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M16M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M16M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M1aM
M18M
M16M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M1aM
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M1eM
M18M
M1EM
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M1&M
M18M
M18M
M1am
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M1EM
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M
M18M

135
135

cgae 23
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23 es

105

23

23

105

90

90

90
90
90
90
105

90
135

75

75
120

75
75

75

75

90
150

75
75
135

120

150
135
135

dgeggsgnm

120
120

75

75
75

105
105

75
75
75

75

135
150
150
120
135
120

75

75

105

75

IE]

75
75
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105

75
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135
150
150
135
105
105

90
80
120
90
90
S0
S0
120

75

75

90

75
75

75

75
75

60

90

75

75

150
135
135
150
105
90

105
90

120
90

90

75

120

75
75
75

5

90

75
I
[




AT
BEAGH TOUR

JEUNES - LNAVB

CLASSEMENT MI18 M

LECIGNE Moam AGJA M1EM 60

ROBERT Joshua Villeneuve sur Lot M18M

NUMEZ Lucas Villeneuve sur Lot M18M

AMBAL Nolan Villeneuve sur Lot M18M 60
ADAM Maxime Villeneuve sur Lot M1EM




